麦可一科技
Mycoiltech
Hefei Mycoil Technology Co.,LTD 1/2
Email: sales@mycoiltech.com Skype ID: eshirui TEL:(+86)551 6619 6289 Website:www.mycoiltech.com
麦可一科技
Myco
ilte
ch

Mycoiltech
Hefei Mycoil Technology Co.,LTD 2/2
Email: sales@mycoiltech.com Skype ID: eshirui TEL:(+86)551 6619 6289 Website:www.mycoiltech.com
麦可一科技
Myco
ilte
ch
IV.Electrical data table
Part Number
Power Range
Dimensions2
Inches (mm)
Weight Recommended
Fastener Size
VA A B lbs (kg)
MCTT050XAXXX 50 3.5 (88) 1.5 (38) 1.86 (0.84) #8
MCTT100XAXXX 100 4.2 (105) 1.4 (35) 2.86 (1.3) #8
MCTT150XAXXX 150 4.6 (116) 1.7 (42) 4.40 (2.0) #10
MCTT200XAXXX 200 4.8 (120) 1.9 (48 5.30 (2.4) 1/4”
MCTT250XAXXX 250 5.0 (127) 2.0 (50) 6.40 (2.9) 1/4”
MCTT300XAXXX 300 5.1 (128) 2.2 (55) 7.0 (3.2) 1/4”
MCTT400XAXXX 400 5.3 (133 2.8 (70) 10.3 (4.7) 5/16”
MCTT500XAXXX 500 5.6 (140) 2.9 (72) 12.1 (5.5) 3/8”
MCTT600XAXXX 600 6.1 (155) 2.9 (72) 14.8 (6.7) 3/8”
MCTT800XAXXX 800 6.7 (170) 2.9 (72) 18.0 (8.2) 3/8”
MCTT103XAXXX 1000 7.1 (180) 3.1 (78) 22.1 (10.0) 3/8”
MCTT123XAXXX 1200 7.8 (198) 3.2 (80 29.5 (13.4) 3/8”
MCTT163XAXXX 1600 8.3 (210) 3.4 (86) 35.3 (16.0) 1/2”
MCTT203XAXXX 2000 9.2 (232) 3.6 (90) 44.1 (20.0) 1/2”
V.Structure Analysis